Intrepid Automation Joins ACRC



We are pleased to announce that **Intrepid Automation** of San Diego, CA is now a member of ACRC. Intrepid provides automated manufacturing solutions using 3D print technology. Its scalable solutions and integrated approach produce cast parts at higher-accuracy patterns - up to 10x faster than legacy SLA technologies. Intrepid also eliminates tooling costs, and enables faster industrial production of metal parts.

Ben Wynne is the CEO and co-founder of Intrepid Automation. Prior to founding Intrepid, Ben led teams developing 3D scanning platforms, and structured, light-scanning solutions as the technical lead on key R&D projects for a Fortune 100 company in the 3D manufacturing space. He also developed key 3D technologies as CTO of a wearables business.

If you would like to learn more about Intrepid Automation, click here.